
1
heat

Final 13 years
Started at: 05:57 PM  (+ 9 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Maddison Chang 13 Wait… 0.62 10 34.83
Entry: 34.05 +0.78

1 Chelsea Zhu 13 Phoe… 0.61 7 33.48
Entry: 33.69 -0.21

2 Meeka Mills 13 Puke… 0.62 4 32.96
Entry: 33.46 -0.50

3 Ayla Church 13 Puke… 0.63 3 32.71
Entry: 33.32 -0.61

4 Hana Carnie 13 Wan… 0.66 1 31.13
Entry: 31.28 -0.15

5 Hope Wang 13 Phoe… 0.65 2 32.09
Entry: 32.88 -0.79

6 Mackenzie Wright 13 Rau… 0.65 5 33.03
Entry: 33.45 -0.42

7 Alexandria Curtis 13 Wav… 0.60 8 33.82
Entry: 33.49 +0.33

8 Keira Watt 13 Whar… 0.67 6 33.34
Entry: 34.02 -0.68

9 Soyo Yamagami 13 Club … 0.70 9 34.54
Entry: 34.43 +0.11

2
heat

Final 14 years
Started at: 06:00 PM  (+ 9 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Stella Harper 14 Wan… 0.64 8 32.44
Entry: 32.86 -0.42

1 Mia Henderson 14 Wait… 0.79 10 33.13
Entry: 32.35 +0.78

2 Hayley Wyatt 14 Coas… 0.65 5 31.73
Entry: 31.94 -0.21

3 Jade Lyles 14 Phoe… 0.68 4 31.00
Entry: 31.08 -0.08

4 Mackenzie Tobin 14 Parn… 0.68 3 30.83
Entry: 30.48 +0.35

5 Mila Tongalea 14 Unite… 0.60 1 30.40
Entry: 30.57 -0.17

6 Alanna Rawson 14 St P… 0.62 2 30.64
Entry: 31.35 -0.71

7 Emily Saunders 14 Selw… 0.56 7 32.28
Entry: 32.33 -0.05

8 Rachel Pui 14 Wha… 0.73 6 32.08
Entry: 32.42 -0.34

9 Sophie Wellington 14 Kiwi … 0.59 9 32.95
Entry: 32.89 +0.06

3
heat

Final 15 years
Started at: 06:02 PM  (+ 9 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Ruby Sisam 15 Here… 0.66 7 32.41
Entry: 32.57 -0.16

1 Lani Jarrett 15 St P… 0.70 8 32.47
Entry: 32.37 +0.10

2 Kiri Yamagami 15 Club … 0.57 3 31.25
Entry: 31.84 -0.59

3 Laura Menzies 15 Whar… 0.60 2 30.34
Entry: 31.58 -1.24

4 Arissa Liu 15 Phoe… 0.56 1 30.20
Entry: 30.50 -0.30

5 Luisa Palmer 15 Wan… 0.64 4 31.26
Entry: 31.52 -0.26

6 Brooke Speers 15 Gree… 0.62 5 31.28
Entry: 31.71 -0.43

7 Sydney Alva 15 Jasi … 0.71 6 31.37
Entry: 31.88 -0.51
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8 Shyla Kennard 15 Aqua… 0.66 10 32.82
Entry: 32.46 +0.36

9 Charlotte McLaren 15 Troja… 0.57 9 32.49
Entry: 32.58 -0.09

4
heat

Final 16 years
Started at: 06:06 PM  (+ 11 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Kahlea Norris 16 Hamil… 0.68 10 33.20
Entry: 32.50 +0.70

1 Macey Barnes 16 Nort… 0.65 7 31.92
Entry: 32.42 -0.50

2 Frankie Dodunski 16 Unite… 0.73 6 31.71
Entry: 32.13 -0.42

3 Isabelle Hunt 16 Nga … 0.60 3 31.45
Entry: 31.68 -0.23

4 Paige Stringer 16 Hamil… 0.67 2 30.97
Entry: 31.41 -0.44

5 Bridie Quayle 16 Whar… 0.73 1 30.84
Entry: 31.62 -0.78

6 Isla Kefford 16 Pirat… 0.63 5 31.69
Entry: 32.13 -0.44

7 Bella Ealam-Smith 16 Nort… 0.61 4 31.67
Entry: 32.22 -0.55

8 Heidi Winter 16 Alex… 0.61 9 32.73
Entry: 32.48 +0.25

9 Aimee McGivern 16 Phoe… 0.64 8 31.95
Entry: 32.73 -0.78
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